
TENDER NO. ITEM/ NATURE OF WORK MODE OF 

TENDER 

ENQUIRY

DATE OF PUBLICATION OF 

NIT

TYPE OF BIDDING 

(SINGLE /TWO BID 

SYSTEM)

LAST DATE OF RECEIPT 

OF TENDER

NO.OF 

TNDRS 

RECD.

NOS. AND NAMES OF PARTIES QUALIFIED AFTER 

TECHNO-COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

NOS. AND NAMES OF 

PARTIES NOT QUALIFIED 

AFTER TECHNO-

COMMERCIAL EVALUATION

WHETHER CONTRACT 

AWARDED TO LOWEST 

TENDERER / EVALUATED 

L1

CONTRACT NO. CONTRACT DATE NAME OF CONTRACTOR VALUE OF CONTRACT 

(RS. LAKHS)

SCHEDULE DATE OF COMPLETION REASON FOR SINGLE TENDER

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

x77/21/6047/KT 5T MANUAL HOIST WITH 

TRAVELLING TROLLEY

LIMITED 09 July 2021 TWO 1 BRADY AND MORRIS ENGINEERING 

COMPANY LIM(7772)

NIL YES 77/21/0062/KT 19 May 2022 BRADY AND MORRIS ENGINEERING COMPANY 

LIM

805084.7 31 May 2022

88/21/7007/NIL HIRING OF TAXIS 2NOS ON 

MONTHLY BASIS FOR 24 

MONTHS

OPEN 01 September 2021 TWO 16 September 2021 3 1.BIT AIR TRAVELS (P) LTD-

BANGALORE(50231) 2.SRI GANESH TOURS 

AND TRAVELS-BANGALORE(50233) 

3.RAGHAVENDRA TOURS & TRAVELS-

BANGALORE(7860)4. GURU TOURS & 

TRAVELS-BANGALORE(7934)

NIL YES 88/21/0036/NIL 19 May 2022 SRI GANESH TOURS AND TRAVELS 1797120 21 December 2023

88/21/7009/NIL A0 / A1/ A2 PRINT 

OUTSOURCING

OPEN 12 October 2021 TWO 2 1.REPROGRAPHICS INDIA-HARDWAR(3620)                     

2. RAO'S  ENTERPRISES-BANGALORE(7062)

NIL YES 88/22/0006/NIL 19 May 2022 REPROGRAPHICS INDIA 1439536 17 May 2024

77/21/6097/DSP PANELS FOR UAF, SUPPLY 

AND EXHAUST FAN

SINGLE 22 December 2021 Single 04 January 2022 1 NITYA  ELECTRO CONTROLS-NOIDA(6774) NIL YES 77/22/0011/DSP 31 May 2022 NITYA  ELECTRO CONTROLS 1710330.51 15 June 2022 Urgency of Requirement

88/21/7010/NIL RATE CONTRACT FOR SAFETY 

OFFICERS

OPEN 06 January 2022 TWO 21 January 2022 4 1.CHOLAMANDALAM MS RISK SERVICES 

LIMITED-C(50058)2. INSTITUTE OF 

INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT FOR-B(6913)3. 

M. M. K. ENTERPRISES,-MUMBAI(7431)4. 

BUREAU VERITAS INDIA PVT. LTD-

MUMBAI(7839)

NIL YES 88/22/0005/NIL 19 May 2022 M. M. K. ENTERPRISES, 14071500 02 May 2024

77/21/6128/NIL PURCHASE OF SPARE ITEMS 

OF RICOH PRINTER MODEL MP-

3054 SP

SINGLE 15 March 2022 SINGLE 1 MINOSHA INDIA LIMITED-BENGALURU(3602) NIL YES 77/22/0012/NIL 31 May 2022 MINOSHA INDIA LIMITED 88736 31 August 2022

77/21/6132/PKK SUPPLY OF PORTLAND 

POZZOLANA CEMENT - 9A

OPEN 30 March 2022 TWO 2 1.ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.-KOLKATA(6135)                                                                                              

2. NUVOCO VISTAS CORP LTD- 

RANCHI(7806)

NIL YES 77/22/0007/PKK 10 May 2022 NUVOCO VISTAS CORP LTD 16406250 27 April 2022

77/21/6133/JRK EARTHING & LIGHTING 

MATERIAL

OPEN 30 March 2022 TWO 4 1.MAHAVEER ENGINEERING-KOLKATA(145) 

2.INDUSTRIAL PERFORATION (INDIA) PVT. 

LTD.(213) 3.AVAIDS TECHNOVATORS PVT 

LTD.-NEW DELHI(5150) 4.ADVANCE POWER 

PRODUCTS LLP-KOLKATA(6852)

NIL YES 77/22/0008/JRK 20 May 2022 MAHAVEER ENGINEERING 31940806.58 31 May 2022

88/22/6003/LSY E & C COAL LAB EQUIPMENTS OPEN 13 April 2022 OT 28 April 2022 2 1.SAVANT INSTRUMENTS PVT LTD-

HYDERABAD(50133)                                                                                    

2.ORBIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED-

HYDER(50134)

NIL YES 88/22/0007/LSY 19 May 2022 ORBIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1328524 19 August 2021 Others

88/22/7002/NIL HIRING OF TAXIES 2 NOS ON 

MONTHLY BASIS FOR 2 

MONTHS

SINGLE 20 April 2022 SINGLE 05 May 2022 1 SAP TRAVELS-BANGALORE(6901) NIL YES 88/22/0004/NIL 09 May 2022 SAP TRAVELS 393207.84 21 August 2022

77/22/6011/BPA CONTROL CABLE LOT-1 RC 28 April 2022 TWO 1 LASER POWER & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-

KOLK(50275)

NIL NA 77/22/0009/BPA 21 May 2022 LASER POWER & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED 7030034.25 19 September 2022

BHEL : ISG                

Details of  tenders  during month of May 2022


